
DATE ARENA START FINISH GROUP ACTIVITY
8:15 PM 18+ Open Practice
5:30 AM U14-Z Practice
6:30 PM U10/U14 Practice
6:30 PM U12 Practice
6:00 AM U16-Z Practice
5:45 PM Fun1 Fun2 Fun Practice
7:15 PM U19 Practice
7:00 AM U12 CI Practice

DATE ARENA START FINISH GROUP ACTIVITY
8:15 PM 18+ Open Practice
5:30 AM U14-Z Practice
6:30 PM U12/U14 Practice
6:30 PM U19 Z Practice
6:00 AM U16-Z Practice
5:45 PM Fun1 Fun2 Fun Practice
6:35 PM U10 Practice
7:40 PM U19 Practice
7:30 AM U12 CI Practice

DATE ARENA START FINISH GROUP ACTIVITY
8:15 PM 18+ Open Practice
5:30 AM U14-Z Practice
6:30 PM U12/U10 Practice
6:30 PM U19 Practice
5:45 PM Fun1 Fun2 Fun Practice
6:35 PM U14 Practice
7:40 PM U16 Practice

Monday Dec 1, 2025 RLP 9:15 PM
Wednesday Dec 3, 2025 JLIND 6:30 AM
Wednesday Dec 3, 2025 JLIND 7:45 PM

Thursday Dec 4, 2025 JLIND 7:30 PM
Friday Dec 5, 2025 RLP 7:00 AM
Friday Dec 5, 2025 JLIND 7:00 PM
Friday Dec 5, 2025 JLIND 8:30 PM

Saturday Dec 6, 2025 RLP 8:00 AM

Monday Dec 8, 2025 RLP 9:15 PM
Wednesday Dec 10, 2025 JLIND 6:30 AM
Wednesday Dec 10, 2025 JLIND 7:45 PM

Thursday Dec 11, 2025 JLIND 7:30 PM
Friday Dec 12, 2025 RLP 7:15 AM
Friday Dec 12, 2025 JLIND 6:30 PM
Friday Dec 12, 2025 JLIND 7:30 PM
Friday Dec 12, 2025 JLIND 8:30 PM

Saturday Dec 13, 2025 JLIND 8:30 AM

Monday Dec 15, 2025 RLP 9:15 PM
Wednesday Dec 17, 2025 JLIND 6:30 AM
Wednesday Dec 17, 2025 JLIND 7:45 PM

Thursday Dec 18, 2025 JLIND 7:30 PM
Friday Dec 19, 2025 JLIND 6:30 PM
Friday Dec 19, 2025 JLIND 7:30 PM
Friday Dec 19, 2025 JLIND 8:30 PM

Christmas Break - Practice ice resumes the week of January 5, 2026


